
Employee Newsletter

March 2024 
Newsletter

Water Shortages
Due to the aging and inadequate water infrastructure in many parts of KZN 
we have expirenced a huge water shortages. The Leaks, bursts and current 
shortages all fall back into the aging and inadequate water infrastructure. 
Moreover, insufficient investment in upgrading and maintaining infrastructure 
further compounds the problem. This is an eye opener to the importance of 
the changeover into HDPE piping. The lack of need to maintain the pipes and 
its increased logevity makes it the perfect solution to  most of these issues.

If you are worndering what has 
happened to our website, do no 
panic we are simply updating 
information and making sure 
that the same amazing Rho-tech 
service will reflect through our 
site. You can still contact us via 
email or call us.

We are your friend in plastics.

Info@Rho-Tech.co.za

Website Updates

www.Rho-Tech.co.za

Ready to purchase/rent a 
McElroy machine?
We are the McElroy Distributors in 
South Africa, which means we can 
assist with all your McElroy needs ... 
whether that is a brand new 
machine, a datalogger or ordering 
parts for your current McElroy 
machines.

Send us an email or call and we will 
assist you with a quote for your pipe 
welding needs.



DataLogger 7
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The new DataLogger 7 tablet is built to 
be waterproof, dustproof and 
shockproof to stand up to the toughest 
jobsites. A 7" touchscreen offers great 
readability even in sunlight and can be 
used with gloves and in wet conditions.

IP68-RATED & 
MIL-STD-810 TESTED

www.Rho-Tech.co.za

The DataLogger allows 
documentation of manual fusion, 
electrofusion, squeeze-off 
techniques and pressure testing 
data. The device also saves precise 
GPS locations with each joint 
record from the entire job.

Contact Us
• Mike Schutte - mike.schutte@rho-tech.co.za (General Manager)
• Lente Shaw - lente.shaw@rho-tech.co.za (Sales)
• Nokwazi Mtshali -  nokwazi.mtshali@rho-tech.co.za (Sales)
• Thobeka Radebe - thobeka.radebe@rho-tech.co.za (Sales)
• Luca Canderle - luca.canderle@rho-tech.co.za (Accounts Manager)

Contact Number: +27 31 914 0966 (Switchboard)
52 Beechgate Crescent, Southgate Business Park, Umbogintwini, Durban, 4125

CAPTURE MORE THAN 
JUST THE FUSION


